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  MOSSGROVE  PRIMARY  SCHOOL 
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HOLIDAYS  2025/2026 

  
 

 

SUMMER  2025 

 

 

New Term Begins 

Thursday, 28 August 2025 (Pupils finish at 12.30pm) 

 

 

AUTUMN 

HALF-TERM 

 

 

Monday, 27 October – Friday, 31 October 2025 

 

 

5 Days 

 

CHRISTMAS 

 

 

Monday, 22 December 2025 –Friday, 2 January 2026 

(Pupils finish at 12.30pm on Friday, 19 December 2025) 

 

 

10 Days 

 

WINTER 

HALF-TERM 

 

 

Monday, 9 February - Friday, 13 February 2026 

 

 

5 Days 

 

ST PATRICK’S DAY 

 

 

Tuesday, 17 March 2026 

 

1 Day 

 

EASTER 

 

Monday, 30 March - Friday, 10 April 2026 

(Pupils finish at 12.30pm on Friday, 27 March 2026) 

 

 

10 Days 

 

MAY DAY 

HOLIDAY 

 

 

Monday, 4 May 2026 

 

1 Day 

 

 WHITSUN 

HOLIDAY 

 

 

Monday, 25 May – Tuesday, 26 May 2026 

 

 

2 Days 

 

SUMMER 2026 

 

 

Last  Day  -   Tuesday, 30 June 2026  

(Pupils finish at 12.30pm) 

 

 

 

NB: Staff Training Days  -  9,10,11 February 2026; 17 March 2026; 26 May 2026; 


